
HOS Subject Qualification

Awarding 

Organisation Unit Date Start Time** Duration

KSI Food GCSE AQA NEA1 - 11Z 11th Oct 2023 9.00am TBA

KSI Food GCSE AQA NEA1 - 11Y 18th Oct 2023 9.00am TBA

All Core Subjects GCSE All Mock Exams 4th - 8th Dec 2023 AM/PM TBA

All Option Subjects GCSE/CN All Mock Exams 11th - 15th Dec 2023 AM/PM TBA

KWI Music GCSE AQA Performance 29th Feb 2024 TBA TBA

KSI Food GCSE AQA NEA2 Feb/Mar 2024 TBA TBA

GDA French GCSE AQA Speaking Tests April 2023 9.00am All Day

GDA Spanish GCSE AQA Speaking Tests April 2023 9.00am All Day

DRU Art GCSE AQA Controlled Assessment

23rd -24th April 2024                              

25th - 26th April 2024 9.00am 2 days per pupil

DRU Photography GCSE AQA Controlled Assessment 1st - 2nd May 2024 9.00am 2 days

PBE BTEC DIT BTEC Pearson BIT03 2nd May 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 30 mins

HWI Textiles GCSE AQA Controlled Assessment 7th & 8th May 2024 9.00am 2 days

ANO Religious Studies GCSE AQA 17/11/8062 9th May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 45 mins

HWI Engineering Design CN OCR R038 9th May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 15 mins

CSN Drama GCSE Eduqas C690U30-1 9th May 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 30 mins

MWH

Science - Combined 

Biology GCSE AQA 8464/B/1F/H 10th May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 15 mins

DJO Biology GCSE AQA 8461/1F/H 10th May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 45 min

KPE Sociology GCSE AQA 8192/1 10th May 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 45 mins

SBD English Literature GCSE AQA 8702/1 13th May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 45 mins

ARP Sports Studies CN OCR R184 13th May 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 15 mins

GDA French GCSE AQA 8658 Listening F/H 14th May 2024 9.00am 35 mins / 45 mins

GDA French GCSE AQA 8658 Reading F/H 14th May 2024 10.00am 45 mins / 1 hour

PBE Business GCSE Pearson 1BS0 01 14th May 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 45 mins

NCU History GCSE Pearson Paper 1 15th May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 15 mins

EGI Computer Science GCSE Pearson 1CP2 01 15th May 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 30 mins

SGR Maths GCSE AQA 8300/1 16th May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 30 mins

ANO Religious Studies GCSE AQA 8062/2A & 2B 16th May 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 45 mins

MWH

Science - Combined 

Chemistry GCSE AQA 8464/C/1F/H 17th May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 15 mins

MWH Chemistry GCSE AQA 8462/1F/H 17th May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 45 min

RTH Geography GCSE Pearson 1GA0 01 17th May 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 30 mins

SBD English Literature GCSE AQA 8702/2 20th May 2024 9.00am 2 hours 15 min

KPE Sociology GCSE AQA 8192/2 21st May 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 45 mins

EGI Computer Science GCSE Pearson 1CP2 02 21st May 2024 1.15pm 2 hours  

MWH

Science - Combined 

Physics GCSE AQA 8464/P/1F/H 22nd May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 15 mins

MWH Physics GCSE AQA 8463/1F/H 22nd May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 45 mins

ARP PE GCSE OCR J587/01 22nd May 2024 1.15pm 1 hour

SBD English Language GCSE AQA 8700/1 23rd May 2024 9.00am 1 hour 45 mins

GDA French GCSE AQA 8658 Writing F/H 24th May 2024 9.00am 1 hour / 1 hour 15 mins

SGR Maths GCSE AQA 8300/2 3rd June 2024 9.00am 1 hour 30 mins

ARP PE GCSE OCR J587/02 3rd June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour

GDA Spanish GCSE AQA 8698 Listening F/H 4th June 2024 9.00am 35 mins / 45 mins

GDA Spanish GCSE AQA 8698 Reading F/H 4th June 2024 10.00am 45 mins / 1 hour

NCU History GCSE Pearson Paper 2 4th June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 45 mins

RTH Geography GCSE Pearson 1GA0 02 5th June 2024 9.00am 1 hour 30 mins

ARP Health & Social Care CN OCR R032 5th June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 15 mins

PBE Business GCSE Pearson 1BS0 02 5th June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 45 mins

SBD English Language GCSE AQA 8700/2 6th June 2024 9.00am 1 hour 45 mins

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON - 6th June 2024

MWH Biology GCSE AQA 8461/2/F/H 7th June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 45 min

MWH Science - Combined GCSE AQA 8464/B/2F/H 7th June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 15mins

SGR Maths GCSE AQA 8300/3 10th June 2024 9.00am 1 hour 30 mins

GDA Spanish GCSE AQA 8698 Writing F/H 10th June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour / 1 hour 15 mins

PBE Creative I-Media CN OCR R093 10th June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 30 mins

MWH Chemistry GCSE AQA 8462/2F/H 11th June 2024 9.00am 1 hour 45 mins

MWH Science - Combined GCSE AQA 8464/C/2F/H 11th June 2024 9.00am 1 hour 15 mins

NCU History GCSE Pearson Paper 3 11th June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 20 mins

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON - 13th June 2024

RTH Geography GCSE Pearson 1GA0 03 14th June 2024 9.00am 1 hour 30 mins

MWH Physics GCSE AQA 8463/2F/H 14th June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 45 mins

MWH Science - Combined GCSE AQA 8464/P/2F/H 14th June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 15 mins

KWI Music GCSE AQA 8271/1 17th June 2024 1.15pm 1 hour 15 mins

HWI Design & Technology GCSE OCR J310/01 18th June 2024 9.00am 2 hours

KSI Food & Nutrition GCSE AQA 8585/W 19th June 2024 9.00am 1 hour 45 mins

**PLEASE NOTE: IF TWO DIFFERENT PAPERS IN THE SAME SUBJECT HAVE THE SAME PUBLISHED START TIME 

THE PAPERS WILL BE TAKEN ONE AFTER THE OTHER.

CONTINGENCY DAYS 2024

THE JCQ HAVE SET TWO PM CONTINGENCY DAYS FOR THURSDAY 8TH & THURSDAY 15th JUNE 2024.
A FULL CONTINGENCY DAY HAS BEEN SET FOR WEDNESDAY 26TH JUNE 2024. 

PUPILS MUST BE AVAILABLE TO SIT RESCHEDULED EXAMS UP TO AND INCLUDING THE 26TH JUNE

CONTROLLED ASSESSMENTS

THERE WILL BE ONGOING CONTROLLED ASSESSMENTS BETWEEN NOW AND FEBRUARY 2024

GCSE RESULTS DAY 2024
GCSE Results will be available from 9.30am on Thursday 22th August 2024

Malet Lambert Exam Timetable 2023/2024


